Grupo Solaris LED Catalog Prices - April 2017
Model Number Photo Lamp Style Power Lumens Color Temp
1LM-T8-600-10W T8 Tube-600mm 10W 1150 5000K
1LJ-T8-1200-15W T8 Tube-1200mm 15W 1650 5000K
1LM-T8-2400-40W T8 Tube-2400mm 40W 4350 5000K
1LK-CANDLE-E12-2W
1LK-CANDLE-E14-2W
Candelabra E12 Base
Candelabra E14 Base

RGB w/controller
10W Variable Multicolor
1LB-FL-30W-3000K
1LB-FL-30W-6000K
Flood Light-Slim 30W
2700
2800
3000K
6000K
1LB-FL-50W-SLIM Flood Light - Slim 50W 4000 6000K
1LB-FLOOD-STAKE
Ground Stake for 30W 50W
80W Flood Lights
NA NA NA
Model Number Photo Lamp Style Power Lumens Color Temp
1LM-FL-100W-SLIM Flood Light - Slim 100W 11,500 6000K
1LM-FL-150W-SLIM Flood Light - Slim 150W 17,000 6000K
1LM-FL-200W-SLIM Flood Light - Slim 200W 24,000 6000K
Grupo Solaris LED Catalog Prices - April 2017
1LB-FL-60W-RGB
Flood Light RGB
with controller

60W 7360 5000K
1LM-STRIP-5M-Purple
Tape LED Strip 5m
with power adaptor
60W 1000 Purple
1LA-STRIP-5M-RGBW
1LM-STRIP-5M-WHITE
Tape LED Strip 5m
Multicolor/controller
Cold White 6000K
60W 1000
Variable RGB
White 6000K
Grupo Solaris LED Catalog Prices - April 2017
1LC-TAPE-BLUE Tape LED Reel 50m 60W 1800 BLUE
1LJ-PAN30120-40W 30x120 LED Panel-UL 40W 4500
4000K
5000K
1LJ-PAN6060-40W 60x60 LED Panel-UL 40W 4400
4000K
5000K
1LJ-PAN60120-50W 60x120 LED Panel-UL 50W 6250
4000K
5000K
1LJ-PAN60120-75W 60x120 LED Panel-UL 75W 8250
4000K
5000K
6000K
Model Number Photo Lamp Style Power Lumens Color Temp

1LM-CORN-8W-E27-2700
Interior Corn Bulb
E27 Base - Dimmable
8W 800 2700K
Grupo Solaris LED Catalog Prices - April 2017
1LM-CORN-12W-E27
1LM-CORN-18W-E27
Interior Corn Bulb
E27 Base
12W
18W
1200
1800
6000K
5000K
1LM-CORN-30W Courtyard Corn Bulb 30W 3300
3000K
6000K
1LM-CORN-36W Courtyard Corn Bulb 36W 3800 6000K
1LM-CORN-60W Courtyard Corn Bulb 60W 6600 6000K
Model Number Photo Lamp Style Power Lumens Color Temp
1LM-CORN-80W
1LM-CORN-100W
1LM-CORN-120W
Courtyard Corn Bulb
80W
100W
120W
8600
11000
13000
6000K
6000K
6000K
1LM-PL-50W Parking Lot Light 50W 6000 6000K
1LM-PL-90W Parking Lot Light 90W 10,000 6000K
Grupo Solaris LED Catalog Prices - April 2017
1LM-COBRA-50W
Street Light Parking Lot
COBRA  Replacement